APX393/APX339
LOW VOLTAGE RAIL-TO-RAIL INPUT DUAL/QUAD
COMPARATORS
APX393/APX339 Rev. 4                                         1 of 8                                                   JULY 2008
                                               www.diodes.com                                              © Diodes Incorporated
Features General Description
The APX393/339 are low voltage (2.5V to 5.5V) dual and quad
comparators. The APX393 is the dual version available in the

• General purpose portable device
• General purpose low voltage applications
Ordering Information
APX 3XX XX G - X
S : SOP-8L
Part Number Package
39 : Quad (Note 2)
U : Tube
PackingLead Free
G : Green93 : Dual (Note 1) M8 : MSOP-8L
TS : TSSOP-14L
13 : Tape & Reel
Tube/Bulk 13” Tape and Reel
Device Package
Code
Packaging
(Note 4) Quantity Part Number
Suffix Quantity Part Number
Suffix
APX393M8G-13 M8 MSOP-8L NA NA 2500/Tape & Reel -13
APX393SG-U S SOP-8L 100 -U NA NA
APX393SG-13 S SOP-8L NA NA 2500/Tape & Reel -13
APX339TSG-U TS TSSOP-14L 96 -U NA NA
APX339TSG-13 TS TSSOP-14L NA NA 2500/Tape & Reel -13
Notes:    1. APX393 is only available for MSOP-8L and SOP-8L.
2. APX339 is only available for TSSOP-14L.
3. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS). All applicable RoHS exemptions applied, see EU Directive 2002/95/EC Annex Notes.
   4. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Inc. suggested pad layout document AP02001, which can be found on our website at
APX393/APX339
LOW VOLTAGE RAIL-TO-RAIL INPUT DUAL/QUAD
COMPARATORS
APX393/APX339 Rev. 4                                         2 of 8                                                   JULY 2008
                                               www.diodes.com                                              © Diodes Incorporated
( Top View )
1
2